Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer

Amy Cziske, Treasurer
205 W Sth Avenus, Suite 1U2

W e i Ellensburg, Wa 98926

Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (S09) 933-82]12

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

WarrantNumber SerialNumber Date Event
Fund 666010

0661407288

0661408068

0661408075

0661408947

0661408945

0661408948

0661408953

0661408943

0661408944

0661408951

0661408950

0661408949

0661408955

0661408946

0661408942

0661408954

0661408956

0661408952

0661407288 REDEEMED
0661408068 REDEEMED
0661408075 REDEEMED
0661408947 ISSUED

0661408945 REDEEMED
0661408948 REDEEMED
0661408953 REDEEMED
0661408943 REDEEMED
0661408944 REDEEMED
0661408951 REDEEMED
0661408950 REDEEMED
0661408949 REDEEMED
0661408955 REDEEMED
0661408946 REDEEMED
0661408942 REDEEMED
0661408954 REDEEMED
0661408956 REDEEMED
0661408952 REDEEMED

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

7/10/2025

Amount

$29.52

$440.08

$10.45

$180.40

$861.55

$234.36

$1,742.26

$398.64

$2,230.98

$614.63

$1.17

$100.00

$1,966.50

$824.50

$564.95

$246.88

$82.30

$246.88

www.balancedaction.com



WarrantNumber

Fund Subtotals for :

Cancel
Duplicate
Issued
Redeemed
Stop

Void

Wires

Grandtotals

Cancel
Duplicate
Issued
Redeemed
Stop

Void

Wires

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

SerialNumber

666010

$0.00
$0.00
$10,296.00
$10,348.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$10,296.00
$10,348.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

Date

Event

7/10/2025

Amount

www.balancedaction.com



