



Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer
Amy Cziske, Treasurer
205 W 5th Avenue, Suite 102
Ellensburg, Wa 98926
Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (509) 933-8212

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

7/10/2025

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Fund 666010				
0661407288	0661407288		REDEEMED	\$29.52
0661408068	0661408068		REDEEMED	\$440.08
0661408075	0661408075		REDEEMED	\$10.45
0661408947	0661408947		ISSUED	\$180.40
0661408945	0661408945		REDEEMED	\$861.55
0661408948	0661408948		REDEEMED	\$234.36
0661408953	0661408953		REDEEMED	\$1,742.26
0661408943	0661408943		REDEEMED	\$398.64
0661408944	0661408944		REDEEMED	\$2,230.98
0661408951	0661408951		REDEEMED	\$614.63
0661408950	0661408950		REDEEMED	\$1.17
0661408949	0661408949		REDEEMED	\$100.00
0661408955	0661408955		REDEEMED	\$1,966.50
0661408946	0661408946		REDEEMED	\$824.50
0661408942	0661408942		REDEEMED	\$564.95
0661408954	0661408954		REDEEMED	\$246.88
0661408956	0661408956		REDEEMED	\$82.30
0661408952	0661408952		REDEEMED	\$246.88

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

7/10/2025

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
----------------------	---------------------	-------------	--------------	---------------

Fund Subtotals for : **666010**

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$10,296.00
Redeemed	\$10,348.77
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00

Grandtotals

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$10,296.00
Redeemed	\$10,348.77
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00